CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ENDURO MTB - 1D143032

Allievi / Esordienti

S. Margherita L. (GE), 10/06/18

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

POS

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

NUM LICENZA

230

231

233

241

266

268

237

242

251

232

265

261

236

246

234

252

286

247

240

248

255

260

238

256

243

A093346

A057627

955262D

A112669

A066741

A077639

A135184

A128881

A150290

806558A

A065924

A118814

A116073

958714D

A102384

A070558

963243A

A137029

A125375

Al113471

8065417

A148644

A137093

A143832

A096625

CONCORRENTE

MAZZONI Francesco

3'22.796 (1) 4'56.794
GARELLA Andrea

3'30.596 (2) 5'00.738
BENINI Dario

3'32.505 (4) 5'13.082
LANI Alessandro

3'31.165 (3) 5'15.217
CAPPELLO Davide

3'34.846 (5) 5'19.640
GRAMATICA Riccardo

3'39.676 (7) 5'18.895
MGLIORIN Federico

3'45.482 (9) 5'30.307
CASTELLI Elia

3'45.850 (10) 5'30.684
BARUFFI Matteo

3'39.303 (6) 5'40.170
PISANI Simone

3'54.178 (20) 5'41.300
BRACONI Francesco

3'52.021 (18) 5'40.262
ZOF Giacomo

3'47.623 (13) 5'44.791
FANCELLO Matteo

3'47.025 (12) 5'52.025
DREOSSI Francesco

3'48.394 (14) 5'52.671
LOCATELLI Giovanni

3'46.959 (11) 5'54.625
CICCONI MASSI Edoardo
3'50.426 (15) 5'56.865
TORMENA Gaia

3'51.687 (16) 6'02.795
COLARUSSO Filippo

4'16.360 (29) 5'43.388
LAZZARIN Pietro

4'01.260 (21) 5'53.487
UGOLINI Andrea

4'13.750 (28) 5'46.367

DE SABBATA Massimo
3'51.828 (17) 6'04.364
ABETE Guglielmo

4'05.762 (24) 5'49.173
CORTI Christian

4'05.149 (23) 5'58.929
CECCOLINI Giacomo

4'04.649 (22) 6'12.141
PASOTTI Luca

4'13.002 (27) 6'07.785

CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

AL

)
AL

2
AL

©)]
AL

4
ES

(6)
AL

®
AL

Ul
ES

C)
AL

)
AL
(11)
AL

(10)
AL

(13)
AL

(17)
AL

(18)
AL

(20)
AL

(21)
DA

(24)
AL

(12)
AL

(19)
AL

(15)
ES

(29)
ES

(16)
AL

(22)
AL

(28)
ES

(26)

34.886
02

37.544
02

37.348

38.401

02

34.644
02

37.069

40.818

02

38.650
02

34.643

38.907

02

40.118

37.103

02

40.885

41.431

02

42.240
02

40.569

02

36.581

44.587

02

39.235

44.717

46.167

42.332

38.628

44.455

ANCILLOTTI F

@
ANCILLOTTI F

4
TEAM BENINI

©)
ASD ZEROEMEZ

®)
TEAM BICIMAN

(10)
A.S.D GARDA

(©)]
CICOBIKES- D

(6)
TEAM DSB COM

(18
BIKE&CO ASD

(12
OASI ZEGNA M

@
SCUOLA DI Cl

(13
TEAM GRANZON

(16)
GUIDI - ROSA

)
TEAM GRANZON

(19)
CICOBIKES- D

(20)
OLIMPIA TEAM

)
CICLI LUCCHI

(17
TEAM SPEED P

(©)]
BIKEGARAGE S

(25
ASD ZEROEMEZ

(14
TEAM GRANZON

(26)
SUPERNATURAL

(29
VALCERESIO B

(22
OLIMPIA TEAM

()
ASD ENJOY TH

(24)

MOTO

CAT REG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

8'54.214

9'06.220

12.006

9'23.131
28.917

9'23.730
29.516

9'32.887
38.673

9'33.215
39.001

9'52.858
58.644

9'57.352
1'03.138

9'58.123
1'03.909

10'10.121
1'15.907

10'11.190
1'16.976

10'12.532
1'18.318

10'16.153
1'21.939

10'21.950
1'27.736

10'23.015
1'28.801

10'29.531
1'35.317

10'35.051
1'40.837

10'36.329
1'42.115

10'39.334
1'45.120

10'39.352
1'45.138

10'40.909
1'46.695

10'41.102
1'46.888

10'46.410
1'52.196

10'55.418
2'01.204

11'05.242
2'11.028

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 1




POS

26

27

28

29

31

32

36

37

39

41

a2

NON

NUM LICENZA

282 A109223

267 729348Y

254 A128891

283 A025332

280 A072404

284 899549E

239 961863W

285 A109227

258 A146620

271 A130550

249 A070286

245 896612J

269 A115670

253 A112971

244 A001725

270 A131856

281

958807C

PARTITI

235 A112970

262 A070321

CONCORRENTE

PRIORI VIALE Sofia

4'10.264 (26)
CATANESE Davide

3'45.106 (8)
RUSSO Gabriele

421.269 (32)
VICENTINI Sara

4'20.267 (30)
AMONE Giulia

420,547 (31)

6'10.860

5'44.884

6'12.431

6'21.944

6'17.856

BARBAZENI Gloria Augusta

4'23.393 (33)
ZAMPIERI Gregorio

4'07.205 (25)
MARTINI llaria

4'26.809 (34)
ZAMAGNI Lorenzo

4'33.338 (36)
SENISE Alessandro

4'51.717 (38)
VISCIGLIA Alessio

5'07.568 (40)
FILISETTI Simone

4'51.317 (37)
LOMBARDI Matteo

5'15.693 (41)
VERGNAGHI Cesare

4'27.769 (35)
GIORIA Davide

4'57.616 (39)

MALINGHERO Valerio

5'18.586 (42)
PERUCCIO Sara

6'34.502 (43)

BALDO Mattia
3'53.856 (19)
TINOLLI Valentino

6'17.800

6'00.833

6'41.451

700.970

7'07.366

6'52.265

7'11.535

819.428

9'15.334

857.078

8'59.297

11'44.574

6'43.615

CLS

ED

(27
AL

(14)
ES

(29)
DA

(32)
DA

(31)
DA

(30)
AL

(23)
DA

(33)
AL

(36)
ES

(37
ES

(3%)
ES

(38)
AL

(39)
AL

(42)
AL

(40)
ES

(41)
DA

CS)

AL
(34)
ES

POS

AN RNK MOTOCLUB

46.574

1'45.427

47.016

39.387

02

45.943

46.088

02

1'43.491

44.108

02

55.562
05

46.770

48.776

46.203

52.018

02

46.382
02

46.803

52.985

02

50.330

02

05

PONENTE GRAV

(32
PONTIDA MTB

(42
TEAM SPEED P

(35)
FOCUS XC ITA

(15)
BIKEGARAGE S

@n
FOCUS XC ITA

(28)
OAS| ZEGNA M

(41
BIKEGARAGE S

(23
OLIMPIA TEAM

(40)
PONENTE GRAV

(33
ASD ENJOY TH

(36)
RACING TEAM

(30)
TEAM BIKE O'

(38)
OASI ZEGNA M

(C)
OASI ZEGNA M

(34)
BIKEGARAGE S

(39
OAS| ZEGNA M

@7

OASI ZEGNAM

RUSTICK SOLU

MOTO

CAT REG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

CcO PEN

NP PS5 - #LIVESANTA

NP PAR - PARTENZA

TOTALE C.G. PT

11'07.698
2'13.484

11'15.417
2'21.203

11'20.716
2'26.502

11'21.598
2'27.384

11'24.346
2'30.132

11'27.281
2'33.067

11'51.529
2'57.315

11'52.368
2'58.154

12'29.870
3'35.656

12'45.853
3'51.639

12'48.609
3'54.395

12'49.055
3'54.841

14'27.139
5'32.925

14'29.485
5'35.271

14'41.497
5'47.283

15'10.868
6'16.654

19'09.406
10'15.192

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 2




